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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 1 Women, 100m Surface Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DENISSOVA, Anna 04 Mfc 43.80
2. VASSLJEVA, Aleksandra 04 Akvalang 43.98
3. VOSOKOVSKI, Anna 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.53
4. ROSTOVTSEVA, Assol 07 Mfc 45.55
5. JOHANSON, Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.86
6. PARTS, Ann Ly Maiki 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.88
7. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 45.98
8. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.02
9. SELEZNEVA, Sofia 06 Akvalang 46.24

10. VAHTRAS, Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.52
11. TANIS, Pauline 10 Akvalang 46.76
12. ZELTOVA, Jane 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.46
13. METSPALU, Ireen 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.75
14. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.16
15. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 51.23
16. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 52.72
17. LOKOTAR, Iti-Mari 09 Akvalang 53.09
18. ALEKSEEVA, Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.18
19. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.80
20. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 54.15
21. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 55.42
22. TELPT, Ekaterina 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 56.60
23. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 56.64
24. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 57.33
25. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 57.95
26. OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Akvalang 58.34
27. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 59.61
28. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 59.67
29. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:00.56
30. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 1:00.89

DSQ LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 48.44
DSQ PETRENKO, Margarita 10 Sk Kuldlest 54.19
DSQ ZIGALOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 56.94

17 years and younger

1. VOSOKOVSKI, Anna 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.53
2. ROSTOVTSEVA, Assol 07 Mfc 45.55
3. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 45.98
4. NAPPUS, Teele 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.02
5. SELEZNEVA, Sofia 06 Akvalang 46.24
6. VAHTRAS, Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 46.52
7. TANIS, Pauline 10 Akvalang 46.76
8. ZELTOVA, Jane 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.46
9. METSPALU, Ireen 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.75

10. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.16
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 1, Women, 100m Surface, 17 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

11. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 51.23
12. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 52.72
13. LOKOTAR, Iti-Mari 09 Akvalang 53.09
14. ALEKSEEVA, Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.18
15. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.80
16. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 54.15
17. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 55.42
18. TELPT, Ekaterina 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 56.60
19. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 56.64
20. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 57.33
21. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 57.95
22. OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Akvalang 58.34
23. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 59.61
24. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 59.67
25. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:00.56
26. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 1:00.89

DSQ LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 48.44
DSQ PETRENKO, Margarita 10 Sk Kuldlest 54.19
DSQ ZIGALOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 56.94

Event 2 Men, 100m Surface Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ISSATSENKO, Anton 04 Mfc 37.30
2. VEEVO, Georg 04 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.73
3. POPOV, Aleksei 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 37.95
4. FETISSOV, Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 39.08
5. STJOPIN, NIkita 02 Akvalang 41.03
6. BARBOSEV, Artjom 05 Mfc 41.16
7. MIROSNITSENKO, Tanel 06 Sk Kuldlest 42.26
8. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.70
9. GRISTSENKO, Matvei 08 Sk Kuldlest 43.92

10. PIHLAK, Rassel 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.40
11. MOSKIV, Pavel 04 Mfc 44.52
12. SAVIN, Denis 07 Akvalang 44.92
13. UIBOPUU, Romek 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.26
14. MAKSIM, Kudenko 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 45.89
15. KULIKOV, Nikita 09 Mfc 47.05
16. SUMENKOV, Mark 03 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 47.30
17. BAUMANN, Sten 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.67
18. BAUMANN, Robin 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.20
19. RADCHENKO, Maksim 10 Mfc 48.77
20. SAPOZNIKOV, Damian 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50.05
21. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Akvalang 51.57
22. SMIRNOV, Dmitri 09 Mfc 51.90
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 2, Men, 100m Surface, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. KHAPKALEV, Nikita 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 52.03
24. ZAGRIJEV, Rafael 10 Akvalang 52.69
25. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.14
26. GOLOVIN, Ivan 09 Akvalang 53.62
27. SOKOLOV, Egor 10 Akvalang 59.31
28. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:00.93
29. LULLU, Vadim 11 Mfc 1:00.95
30. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 1:04.64

17 years and younger

1. BARBOSEV, Artjom 05 Mfc 41.16
2. MIROSNITSENKO, Tanel 06 Sk Kuldlest 42.26
3. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 43.70
4. GRISTSENKO, Matvei 08 Sk Kuldlest 43.92
5. PIHLAK, Rassel 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.40
6. SAVIN, Denis 07 Akvalang 44.92
7. UIBOPUU, Romek 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 45.26
8. MAKSIM, Kudenko 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 45.89
9. KULIKOV, Nikita 09 Mfc 47.05

10. BAUMANN, Sten 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.67
11. BAUMANN, Robin 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.20
12. RADCHENKO, Maksim 10 Mfc 48.77
13. SAPOZNIKOV, Damian 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 50.05
14. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Akvalang 51.57
15. SMIRNOV, Dmitri 09 Mfc 51.90
16. KHAPKALEV, Nikita 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 52.03
17. ZAGRIJEV, Rafael 10 Akvalang 52.69
18. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.14
19. GOLOVIN, Ivan 09 Akvalang 53.62
20. SOKOLOV, Egor 10 Akvalang 59.31
21. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:00.93
22. LULLU, Vadim 11 Mfc 1:00.95
23. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 1:04.64

Event 3 Women, 50m Bifins Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla Jaerve Veespordi Klubi 23.61
2. SELEZNEVA, Sofia 06 Akvalang 24.66
3. DENISSOVA, Anna 04 Mfc 25.27
4. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.55
5. TANIS, Pauline 10 Akvalang 25.65
6. ROSTOVTSEVA, Assol 07 Mfc 26.01
7. LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 26.15
8. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.30
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 3, Women, 50m Bifins, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 26.34
10. METSPALU, Ireen 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.44
11. BELJAKOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 26.69
12. PETRENKO, Margarita 10 Sk Kuldlest 27.21
13. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 27.73
14. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 28.29
15. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 29.04
16. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 30.09
17. LEIFER, Sandra 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.46
18. SUMNEVITS, Arina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.85
19. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 30.88
20. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 31.19
21. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 31.34
22. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 32.07
23. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 32.13
24. OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Akvalang 32.69

17 years and younger

1. SELEZNEVA, Sofia 06 Akvalang 24.66
2. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.55
3. TANIS, Pauline 10 Akvalang 25.65
4. ROSTOVTSEVA, Assol 07 Mfc 26.01
5. LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 26.15
6. MAALUST, Krete 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.30
7. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 26.34
8. METSPALU, Ireen 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.44
9. BELJAKOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 26.69

10. PETRENKO, Margarita 10 Sk Kuldlest 27.21
11. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 27.73
12. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 28.29
13. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 29.04
14. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 30.09
15. LEIFER, Sandra 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.46
16. SUMNEVITS, Arina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.85
17. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 30.88
18. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 31.19
19. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 31.34
20. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 32.07
21. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 32.13
22. OKUNEVSKAJA, Arina 09 Akvalang 32.69
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 4 Men, 50m Bifins Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KURTENKOV, Denis 04 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 20.62
2. MIROSNITSENKO, Tanel 06 Sk Kuldlest 21.43
3. MAKSIM, Kudenko 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 21.53
4. STJOPIN, NIkita 02 Akvalang 21.92
5. JAKUBOVITS, Allan 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.01
6. SUMENKOV, Mark 03 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 22.14
7. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.35
8. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.92
9. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.22

10. MOSKIV, Pavel 04 Mfc 23.23
BERTRAM, Konstantin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.23

12. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.93
13. TSIZIK, Andrian 08 Akvalang 23.96
14. ALLIKVEE, Aleks Allan 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.45
15. BAUMANN, Robin 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.71
16. RADCHENKO, Maksim 10 Mfc 25.62
17. BRJAKALOV, Stefan 07 Akvalang 26.08
18. BAUMANN, Sten 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.22
19. KHAPKALEV, Nikita 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 26.45
20. SAPOZNIKOV, Damian 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.46
21. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Akvalang 27.02
22. KUKANOV, Mihhail 06 Akvalang 27.13
23. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.03
24. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 31.11
25. LULLU, Vadim 11 Mfc 33.02
26. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 33.56

DSQ UIBOPUU, Romek 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.37
DSQ TUROV, Sergei 65 Spordiklubi Fortuna 32.86

17 years and younger

1. MIROSNITSENKO, Tanel 06 Sk Kuldlest 21.43
2. MAKSIM, Kudenko 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 21.53
3. JAKUBOVITS, Allan 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.01
4. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.35
5. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 22.92
6. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.22
7. BERTRAM, Konstantin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.23
8. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 23.93
9. TSIZIK, Andrian 08 Akvalang 23.96

10. ALLIKVEE, Aleks Allan 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.45
11. BAUMANN, Robin 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.71
12. RADCHENKO, Maksim 10 Mfc 25.62
13. BRJAKALOV, Stefan 07 Akvalang 26.08
14. BAUMANN, Sten 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.22
15. KHAPKALEV, Nikita 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 26.45
16. SAPOZNIKOV, Damian 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.46
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 4, Boys, 50m Bifins, 17 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

17. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Akvalang 27.02
18. KUKANOV, Mihhail 06 Akvalang 27.13
19. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.03
20. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 31.11
21. LULLU, Vadim 11 Mfc 33.02
22. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 33.56

DSQ UIBOPUU, Romek 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.37

Event 5 Women, 400m Surface Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Open

1. IZOSINA, Angelika 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:32.97 51.38 54.33 54.34 52.92
50m: 24.49 24.49 150m: 1:18.88 27.50 250m: 2:12.78 27.07 350m: 3:06.62 26.57

100m: 51.38 26.89 200m: 1:45.71 26.83 300m: 2:40.05 27.27 400m: 3:32.97 26.35

2. IKKONEN, Polina 09 Akvalang 3:43.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 3:16.40

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 3:43.92 27.52

3. ZELTOVA, Jane 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:50.80 55.50 58.86 59.28 57.16
50m: 26.41 26.41 150m: 1:24.34 28.84 250m: 2:23.97 29.61 350m: 3:23.41 29.77

100m: 55.50 29.09 200m: 1:54.36 30.02 300m: 2:53.64 29.67 400m: 3:50.80 27.39

4. DENISSOVA, Anna 04 Mfc 3:54.37 52.25 1:00.23 1:03.67 58.22
50m: 24.94 24.94 150m: 1:21.67 29.42 250m: 2:24.01 31.53 350m: 3:26.11 29.96

100m: 52.25 27.31 200m: 1:52.48 30.81 300m: 2:56.15 32.14 400m: 3:54.37 28.26

5. JOHANSON, Johanna 02 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:56.85 54.86 1:00.51 1:02.47 59.01
50m: 26.16 26.16 150m: 1:24.53 29.67 250m: 2:26.44 31.07 350m: 3:28.92 31.08

100m: 54.86 28.70 200m: 1:55.37 30.84 300m: 2:57.84 31.40 400m: 3:56.85 27.93

6. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 4:03.48 53.88 1:04.10 1:05.89 59.61
50m: 24.97 24.97 150m: 1:25.51 31.63 250m: 2:31.02 33.04 350m: 3:35.43 31.56

100m: 53.88 28.91 200m: 1:57.98 32.47 300m: 3:03.87 32.85 400m: 4:03.48 28.05

7. SALMINA, Aleksandra 06 Akvalang 4:03.59 53.47 1:03.46 1:04.50 1:02.16
50m: 25.73 25.73 150m: 1:24.61 31.14 250m: 2:28.59 31.66 350m: 3:33.80 32.37

100m: 53.47 27.74 200m: 1:56.93 32.32 300m: 3:01.43 32.84 400m: 4:03.59 29.79

8. BELJAKOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 4:04.39 54.13 1:04.64 1:05.53 1:00.09
50m: 24.78 24.78 150m: 1:26.12 31.99 250m: 2:31.85 33.08 350m: 3:35.70 31.40

100m: 54.13 29.35 200m: 1:58.77 32.65 300m: 3:04.30 32.45 400m: 4:04.39 28.69

9. ROMANDI, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:12.39 57.52 1:03.06 1:07.81 1:04.00
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:28.47 30.95 250m: 2:34.17 33.59 350m: 3:41.59 33.20

100m: 57.52 30.12 200m: 2:00.58 32.11 300m: 3:08.39 34.22 400m: 4:12.39 30.80

10. IVTSENKO, Diana 03 Mfc 4:23.23 59.54 1:06.88 1:08.84 1:07.97
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.93 32.39 250m: 2:40.91 34.49 350m: 3:49.84 34.58

100m: 59.54 30.91 200m: 2:06.42 34.49 300m: 3:15.26 34.35 400m: 4:23.23 33.39

11. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 4:30.34 4:30.49
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:40.16 250m: 2:51.45 350m: 3:58.65

100m: 4:30.49 4:01.28 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.34 31.69

12. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:35.92 1:03.46 1:11.13 1:13.49 1:07.84
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:38.76 35.30 250m: 2:51.78 37.19 350m: 4:03.84 35.76

100m: 1:03.46 33.81 200m: 2:14.59 35.83 300m: 3:28.08 36.30 400m: 4:35.92 32.08

13. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 4:38.11
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:02.97

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.11 35.14
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 5, Women, 400m Surface, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

14. TELPT, Ekaterina 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:44.19 1:03.56 1:12.61 1:14.57 1:13.45
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.30 35.74 250m: 2:53.68 37.51 350m: 4:10.74 40.00

100m: 1:03.56 32.84 200m: 2:16.17 36.87 300m: 3:30.74 37.06 400m: 4:44.19 33.45

15. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 4:44.22 1:07.23 1:13.93 1:14.75 1:08.31
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:43.85 36.62 250m: 2:58.35 37.19 350m: 4:11.28 35.37

100m: 1:07.23 35.39 200m: 2:21.16 37.31 300m: 3:35.91 37.56 400m: 4:44.22 32.94

16. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 4:50.16 1:06.08 1:13.90 1:16.37 1:13.81
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:43.22 37.14 250m: 2:57.94 37.96 350m: 4:14.26 37.91

100m: 1:06.08 34.13 200m: 2:19.98 36.76 300m: 3:36.35 38.41 400m: 4:50.16 35.90

17. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 4:54.20 1:08.62 1:17.47 1:20.30 1:07.81
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.30 38.68 250m: 3:05.83 39.74 350m: 4:22.40 36.01

100m: 1:08.62 36.37 200m: 2:26.09 38.79 300m: 3:46.39 40.56 400m: 4:54.20 31.80

18. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 4:54.39 59.18 1:18.02 1:21.94 1:15.25
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:36.83 37.65 250m: 2:58.72 41.52 350m: 4:19.44 40.30

100m: 59.18 32.01 200m: 2:17.20 40.37 300m: 3:39.14 40.42 400m: 4:54.39 34.95

DSQ LOKOTAR, Iti-Mari 09 Akvalang 4:20.33 58.63 1:08.75 1:08.02 1:04.93
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:32.44 33.81 250m: 2:41.73 34.35 350m: 3:48.67 33.27

100m: 58.63 30.99 200m: 2:07.38 34.94 300m: 3:15.40 33.67 400m: 4:20.33 31.66

17 years and younger

1. IZOSINA, Angelika 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:32.97 51.38 54.33 54.34 52.92
50m: 24.49 24.49 150m: 1:18.88 27.50 250m: 2:12.78 27.07 350m: 3:06.62 26.57

100m: 51.38 26.89 200m: 1:45.71 26.83 300m: 2:40.05 27.27 400m: 3:32.97 26.35

2. IKKONEN, Polina 09 Akvalang 3:43.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 3:16.40

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 3:43.92 27.52

3. ZELTOVA, Jane 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:50.80 55.50 58.86 59.28 57.16
50m: 26.41 26.41 150m: 1:24.34 28.84 250m: 2:23.97 29.61 350m: 3:23.41 29.77

100m: 55.50 29.09 200m: 1:54.36 30.02 300m: 2:53.64 29.67 400m: 3:50.80 27.39

4. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 4:03.48 53.88 1:04.10 1:05.89 59.61
50m: 24.97 24.97 150m: 1:25.51 31.63 250m: 2:31.02 33.04 350m: 3:35.43 31.56

100m: 53.88 28.91 200m: 1:57.98 32.47 300m: 3:03.87 32.85 400m: 4:03.48 28.05

5. SALMINA, Aleksandra 06 Akvalang 4:03.59 53.47 1:03.46 1:04.50 1:02.16
50m: 25.73 25.73 150m: 1:24.61 31.14 250m: 2:28.59 31.66 350m: 3:33.80 32.37

100m: 53.47 27.74 200m: 1:56.93 32.32 300m: 3:01.43 32.84 400m: 4:03.59 29.79

6. BELJAKOVA, Marina 08 Mfc 4:04.39 54.13 1:04.64 1:05.53 1:00.09
50m: 24.78 24.78 150m: 1:26.12 31.99 250m: 2:31.85 33.08 350m: 3:35.70 31.40

100m: 54.13 29.35 200m: 1:58.77 32.65 300m: 3:04.30 32.45 400m: 4:04.39 28.69

7. ROMANDI, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:12.39 57.52 1:03.06 1:07.81 1:04.00
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:28.47 30.95 250m: 2:34.17 33.59 350m: 3:41.59 33.20

100m: 57.52 30.12 200m: 2:00.58 32.11 300m: 3:08.39 34.22 400m: 4:12.39 30.80

8. LISSINA, Elvira 11 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 4:30.34 4:30.49
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:40.16 250m: 2:51.45 350m: 3:58.65

100m: 4:30.49 4:01.28 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.34 31.69

9. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:35.92 1:03.46 1:11.13 1:13.49 1:07.84
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:38.76 35.30 250m: 2:51.78 37.19 350m: 4:03.84 35.76

100m: 1:03.46 33.81 200m: 2:14.59 35.83 300m: 3:28.08 36.30 400m: 4:35.92 32.08

10. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 4:38.11
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:02.97

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.11 35.14

11. TELPT, Ekaterina 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:44.19 1:03.56 1:12.61 1:14.57 1:13.45
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.30 35.74 250m: 2:53.68 37.51 350m: 4:10.74 40.00

100m: 1:03.56 32.84 200m: 2:16.17 36.87 300m: 3:30.74 37.06 400m: 4:44.19 33.45
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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2022
Tartu, 3 - 4/12/2022

Event 5, Women, 400m Surface, 17 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

12. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 4:44.22 1:07.23 1:13.93 1:14.75 1:08.31
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:43.85 36.62 250m: 2:58.35 37.19 350m: 4:11.28 35.37

100m: 1:07.23 35.39 200m: 2:21.16 37.31 300m: 3:35.91 37.56 400m: 4:44.22 32.94

13. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 4:50.16 1:06.08 1:13.90 1:16.37 1:13.81
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:43.22 37.14 250m: 2:57.94 37.96 350m: 4:14.26 37.91

100m: 1:06.08 34.13 200m: 2:19.98 36.76 300m: 3:36.35 38.41 400m: 4:50.16 35.90

14. KHORTOV, Anastasia 10 Akvalang 4:54.20 1:08.62 1:17.47 1:20.30 1:07.81
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:47.30 38.68 250m: 3:05.83 39.74 350m: 4:22.40 36.01

100m: 1:08.62 36.37 200m: 2:26.09 38.79 300m: 3:46.39 40.56 400m: 4:54.20 31.80

15. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 4:54.39 59.18 1:18.02 1:21.94 1:15.25
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:36.83 37.65 250m: 2:58.72 41.52 350m: 4:19.44 40.30

100m: 59.18 32.01 200m: 2:17.20 40.37 300m: 3:39.14 40.42 400m: 4:54.39 34.95

DSQ LOKOTAR, Iti-Mari 09 Akvalang 4:20.33 58.63 1:08.75 1:08.02 1:04.93
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:32.44 33.81 250m: 2:41.73 34.35 350m: 3:48.67 33.27

100m: 58.63 30.99 200m: 2:07.38 34.94 300m: 3:15.40 33.67 400m: 4:20.33 31.66

Event 6 Men, 400m Surface Open
3/12/22 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Open

1. GRISTSENKO, Matvei 08 Sk Kuldlest 3:42.66 50.02 58.06 58.81 55.77
50m: 23.23 23.23 150m: 1:18.78 28.76 250m: 2:17.61 29.53 350m: 3:15.83 28.94

100m: 50.02 26.79 200m: 1:48.08 29.30 300m: 2:46.89 29.28 400m: 3:42.66 26.83

2. PIHLAK, Rassel 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:44.70 53.90 58.73 58.82 53.25
50m: 25.52 25.52 150m: 1:23.01 29.11 250m: 2:21.95 29.32 350m: 3:19.87 28.42

100m: 53.90 28.38 200m: 1:52.63 29.62 300m: 2:51.45 29.50 400m: 3:44.70 24.83

3. MAKSIM, Kudenko 06 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 3:53.78 53.31 59.83 1:02.59 58.05
50m: 25.08 25.08 150m: 1:22.63 29.32 250m: 2:24.50 31.36 350m: 3:25.40 29.67

100m: 53.31 28.23 200m: 1:53.14 30.51 300m: 2:55.73 31.23 400m: 3:53.78 28.38

4. KULIKOV, Nikita 09 Mfc 3:54.42 54.49 1:00.70 1:02.34 56.89
50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:24.30 29.81 250m: 2:26.33 31.14 350m: 3:27.82 30.29

100m: 54.49 29.74 200m: 1:55.19 30.89 300m: 2:57.53 31.20 400m: 3:54.42 26.60

5. ZAGRIJEV, Rafael 10 Akvalang 4:07.52
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:07.52

6. SOKOLOV, Jevgeni 04 Akvalang 4:11.04 56.25 1:03.83 1:06.24 1:04.72
50m: 26.35 26.35 150m: 1:27.20 30.95 250m: 2:33.11 33.03 350m: 3:38.97 32.65

100m: 56.25 29.90 200m: 2:00.08 32.88 300m: 3:06.32 33.21 400m: 4:11.04 32.07

7. VASSILJEV, Egor 08 Akvalang 4:18.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:18.62

8. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:25.16 1:04.74 1:10.05 1:10.48 59.89
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.29 34.55 250m: 2:50.31 35.52 350m: 3:59.13 33.86

